

(

99067505

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

99 AUG 12 AM 9: 41

MORRIS W. CARTER RECORDER

199003045 FOLD

199003045 CD Partial Release of Mortgage Bank One Indiana, N.A. f/k/a NBD Bank, N.A. (state/national) ("Mortgagee"), whose address is 8585 Broadway, Merrillville, IN 46410 banking Association (association/corporation) (Bank Address) certifies that the Mortgage executed by Crown Brick and Supply, Inc ("Mortgagor") whose address is 820 Thomas Street in Crown Point, Lake County, State of Indiana to Mortgagee, dated January 31, 1995 and recorded on February 8, ~1995 in Book Page County Records, is satisfied and released, described as: Part of the Northeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 5, Township 34 North, Range 8 west of the 2nd. P.M., described as commencing at the point of intersection of the East line of Thomas Stret wth the Southerly right-of-way of the Erie Railroad; thence Southeasterly along said Southerly right-of-way of the Eric Railroad 45.94 feet to the point of beginning; thence North 82 degrees 28 minutes 57 seconds East, 6.6 feet; thence South 15 degrees 55 minutes 15 seconds East, 6.6 feet to the Southerly right-of-way of said Erie Railroad thence Northwesterly along said right-of-way 10 feet to the point of beginning. but not as to any other real property covered by the Mortgage. Iff the following is left blank, it is not applicable.]: recorded on ______, 19____, in Book ______, Page _____, Instrument No: ______ County Records, and the Subordination of Real Estate Lease executed by dated ______, 19____ and recorded on ______, 19___ in Book ____ Page ______, Instrument No: ______ County Records is/are also released only to the extent they cover the above described real property. Executed on July 23 Bank One Indiana N.A (Name of Bank)

Its: Vi ce-President

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

State of Indiana) County of Lake))		•	
Before me, a Notary Publ came Bank One Indiana, N.	ic in and for the sta A. f/k/a NBD Bank, Bank Name	N.A.	and State, on July	23		, a national (state/national)
banking association	by V	Villiam C. Co	orrigan			· •
(association/cor	rporation)				W	ST NUMBER
its Vi ce-President			, who acknowl	ledged the execut	ation of the	foregoing instrument on
behalf of the Mortgagee.			Wiles	o K Sh	utt	347 317
My Commission Expires:	February 3	2000	Arlene	R. Shultz	and a	Notary Public
			Residing in	Lake		County, Indiana
•	/					49
This instrument was prepa	red by:	Doc	When Recorded	Return ko:		,,,,,
William C. Corrigan	N	OTC	Bank One Indiana	a, N.A. f/k/a NBI	Bank, N.A	··
	This D		8585 Broadway,	Ste. 201		
		Lake C	Merrillyille, IN	16410		
	tile	Lake	10 tility ixeeu	1 461		
						
			ROEKSO			
		[2]				
		EHA	WOIANA			
•						

NBD 55D3 (IN) Rev. 11/92